The Allied Telesis GS920 Series offers DIP Smart Gigabit switching solutions
for the desktop and small networks. Front-panel DIP switches provide easy
configuration of commonly-used features, without the need for a PC.
DIP switches
GS920 series switches provide port
configuration for Speed/Duplex, Loop
Detection and Flooding mode. The
ability to set up the DIP switch without

IEEE 802.3x Flow Control
IEEE 802.3az Energy-Efficient Ethernet
Ordering Information
AT-GS920/8-xx
8-port 10/100/1000T unmanaged switch with
internal PSU
AT-GS920/8PS-xx
8-port 10/100/1000T POE+ unmanaged switch
with internal PSU
AT-GS920/16-xx
16-port 10/100/1000T unmanaged switch with
internal PSU
AT-GS920/24-xx
24-port 10/100/1000T unmanaged switch with
internal PSU
Where xx = 10 for US power cord
 20 for no power cord